
Our Philosophy 
Located in Chile’s Maule Valley, Gillmore is a family-owned winery founded in 1990, but with vineyards over 
60 years old. Daniella Gillmore and her husband Andrés Sanchez produce and bottle estate-grown wines from 
their own Loncomilla vineyards. The fruit is harvested by hand and the wine is produced using traditional 
dry farming techniques. Gillmore is a founding member of  MOVI and VIGNO, which are guilds of  family-
owned wineries with a mission to preserve small winemaking operations in the Maule Valley.

Vineyard

deep colluvial rocks accommodate deep root systems without excessive fertility. The gently rolling hills ensure 
good drainage. This combination results in a low yield of  distinctive fruit.  

Fermentation
It was fermented in cold conditions, using stainless steel with traditional techniques.

Tasting Notes  
It has aromas of  strawberries and raspberries and in the mouth it is dry, fresh, balanced and medium-bodied. 

Technical  Information
Varietal 
Year 
Apellation 
Alcohol 
pH 
TA 
Cases 

100% País
2021
Loncomilla Valley (Maule Valley) 
12.5%
3.32
4.65
250 

Winemaker Andrés Sánchez

Gillmore Mariposa País 2021


